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Court of Appeals, 2nd Circuit

Notice of Docket Activity

The following transaction was filed on 08/24/2021

Case Name: Knight First Amendment Institu v. United States Department of Ho

Case Number:   20-3837

Docket Text:
ATTORNEY, Xiangnong Wang, for Knight First Amendment Institute at Columbia University,
TERMINATED.[3161742] [20-3837]

Notice will be electronically mailed to:

Alexander Abdo, -: alex.abdo@knightcolumbia.org, helen.zhong@knightcolumbia.org
Jennifer Ellen Blain, Assistant United States Attorney: ellen.blain@usdoj.gov
Leena M. Charlton, -: lcharlton@pryorcashman.com
Catherine Crump, -: ccrump@clinical.law.berkeley.edu
Ms. Caroline DeCell, -: carrie.decell@knightcolumbia.org, helen.zhong@knightcolumbia.org
Megan Graham, -: mgraham@clinical.law.berkeley.edu, olayug@clinical.law.berkeley.edu
Jameel Jaffer, -: jameel.jaffer@knightcolumbia.org, kitty.ahmed@knightcolumbia.org,
helen.zhong@knightcolumbia.org
Benjamin H. Torrance, Assistant U.S. Attorney: benjamin.torrance@usdoj.gov
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